,:7 NaijaHouses

Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

I :

Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 1,800,000.00

Mobile: 08025381400
Office:

Fax:
Info@houseshop.ng

Peachville Daniel

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Info@houseshop.ng

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

3 gl
{n} o] L o
On Type Flats /
Apartments

Category For Status

Rent Expired Built

Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1661 days

For RENT! Just out... Property description: brand new 2 bedroom flat with a guest toilet, a store, 2 balconies
available. - Features: Big kitchen with cabinets & heaters Wide rooms with wardrobes 6pm - 8am generator &
24hrs in weekends Uniform Security guards Water - Location: Wuye Rent Price: 1.8million naira Service
charge: 330,000k

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P9216551010
Category: For Rent
Market Status: Expired
Listed Price: 1800000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqm
Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 2
Bathroom: 2
Toilets: 2
Parking:

Service Fee: 330000
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . Lot .
0

This Home : Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1800000

patrick yakubu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 7500000 0Km
CBD, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 888888 0Km
Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 5600000 0Km
Around Turkish Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 0Km
Around Turkish Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 6500000 0Km
Kafe life camp , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8500000 0.4Km
Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 2500000 0.4Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 0.7Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 15000000 0.8Km
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 15000000 1Km
Gwarinpa Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5000000 1Km
Gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 1Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3000000 1Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 10000000 1Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1600000 150 1.1Km
ﬁg:;ejg elgétr? point estate , Life Camp, Abuja, 9 9 2500000 1.9Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5000000 2.4Km
E(r:e};ns and hammers , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja 9 1600000 2 4Km
Ilgié?rcamp , Close to Godab Estate, Abuja, Abuja 3 3 15000000 2 4Km
Paradise 2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 2.8Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7000000 2.9Km
lgéo;e to Ukraine embassy , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja 3 5000000 2 9Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3500000 3Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 3Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 22000 3Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 15000000 3Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi by Mosalachi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Mosalashi axis, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Bokko Patrick , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mab global estate , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dakibiyu Jabi upstairs , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

5th avenue , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarimpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Fine stone , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa District, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa Estate, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Setraco , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Karmo, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Brains and hammers estate 5th avenue
Gwarinpa , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kado Kuchi, Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ochacho Estate , Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to next cash and carry , Mabushi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Nnpc estate , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

4th avenue Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja

a o s RN RN RO RO LWWWLW DO O N W

(& T N

[ O

11000000
10000000
2000000
1600000
12000000
4000000
3600000
50000000
35000
35000000
10000000
1875000
8000000
3500000
4500000
5000000
2300000
3500000
4500000
10000000
5500000
6500000
2500000
8000000
6500000
6000000
1300000
2000000
4000000

6500000

1000000
9000000

80000

3000000

10000000

30

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.6Km
3.7Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km

3.9Km

4Km
4.3Km

4.4Km

4.4Km

4.6Km



O™ vai

NaijaHouses
O Lnling Lation, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4000000 4.7Km
Idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 4500000 4.8Km
1231(13("11" avenue Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja 4 4 6000000 4.8Km
mabuchi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 4.9Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 5Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 5Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 5Km
Idu , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2200000 S5Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

E‘B MaEaHOuLES

Wy = =

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




