

Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 1,800,000.00

Peachville Daniel

Nigeria

Mobile: 08025381400 Office: Fax: Info@houseshop.ng





Property Details



For RENT!! Just out... Property description: brand new 2 bedroom flat with a guest toilet, a store, 2 balconies available. - Features: Big kitchen with cabinets & heaters Wide rooms with wardrobes 6pm - 8am generator & 24hrs in weekends Uniform Security guards Water - Location: Wuye Rent Price: 1.8million naira Service charge: 330,000k

×





Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P9216551010
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	1800000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	2
Bathroom:	2
Toilets:	2
Parking:	
Service Fee:	330000
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	1800000		0
patrick yakubu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	7500000		0Km
CBD, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		888888		0Km
Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5600000		0Km
Around Turkish Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		0Km
Around Turkish Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	6500000		0Km
Kafe life camp , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8500000		0.4Km
Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2500000		0.4Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		0.7Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	15000000		0.8Km
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		15000000		1Km
Gwarinpa Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000		1Km
Gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		1Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3000000		1Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	1000000		1Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	1600000	150	1.1Km
After earth point estate , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		1.9Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000		2.4Km
Brains and hammers , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		1600000		2.4Km
Lifecamp , Close to Godab Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	15000000		2.4Km
Paradise 2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		2.8Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7000000		2.9Km
Close to Ukraine embassy , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000		2.9Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3500000		3Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		3Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		22000		3Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	15000000		3Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	14500000		3Km



	Maiia		201
Jeon distr	rict, Abuja	a, Abuja F	CT

Augustrict, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	11000000		3Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	10000000		3Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2000000		3Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1600000		3Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	12000000		3Km
jabi by Mosalachi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	4000000		3Km
Jabi , Mosalashi axis, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3600000		3Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	50000000		3Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000		3Km
Bokko Patrick , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000		3Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		3Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1875000		3Km
Mab global estate , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8000000		3.2Km
Dakibiyu Jabi upstairs , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3500000		3.2Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		3.3Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		3.3Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2300000		3.3Km
5th avenue , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		3.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		3.7Km
Gwarimpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	1000000		3.8Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	5500000		3.8Km
Fine stone , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		6500000		3.8Km
Gwarinpa District, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		2500000		3.8Km
Gwarinpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		8000000		3.8Km
Gwarinpa Estate, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6500000		3.8Km
Gwarinpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		6000000		3.8Km
Setraco , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1300000		3.8Km
Karmo, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2000000		3.8Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000		3.8Km
Brains and hammers estate 5th avenue Gwarinpa , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6500000		3.9Km
Kado Kuchi, Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000	30	4Km
Ochacho Estate , Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		9000000		4.3Km
Close to next cash and carry , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		80000		4.4Km
Nnpc estate , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3000000		4.4Km
4th avenue Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja	5		10000000		4.6Km
FCT This report has been prepared based on information		urces deemod ro		er f	



NaijaHouses				
Received Filling Station, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000	4.7Km
Idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4500000	4.8Km
2nd avenue Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000	4.8Km
mabuchi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000	4.9Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000	5Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000	5Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000	5Km
Idu , Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2200000	5Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000	5Km





Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Property Photos



🕅 Nagahou





